

G9001

**CATALOGO RICAMBI
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
CATALOGUE PIECES DETACHEES
ERSATZTEILKATALOG
CATALOGO DE PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO**

**VF9N125C
VF9N126C
VF9N127C**

Listino componenti per pagina 1

1	290120510	ASS. PIEDE FLANG. DM.58 REG.95-160 ASS. PIED FLANG.REGABLE 9 DM.58 FLANGED FOOT ASS. DM.58 REG.9 GEFLANSCHTER FUSS DM.58 REG.9	
2	435210 <i>Recommended spare parts</i>	RUBINETTO GAS VALVOLATO 21 S ROBINET GAZ 21S GAS COCK 21S MEHRFACHSTELLGER AET 21S	
3	790120040	ASS. GRIGLIA "O" PER V-FIRE 900 ASS.GRILLE "O" POUR GRILLE VAP. 900 "O" GRID 1/2 900S. ASS. "O" ROST FÜR VAPORFIRE 1/2 MODUL	
4	790120950	ASS. GRIGLIA "V" 1/2 V-FIRE 900 ASS.GRILLE "V" 1/2 GRILLE VAP.900 "V" GRID 1/2 900S. ASS. "V" ROST FÜR VAPORFIRE 1/2 MODUL	
5	790335960	ELEM. RADIANTE PER VAPOR-F DEFLECTEUR POUR VAPORFIRE S.900 "HEAT DEFLECTOR FOR VAPORFIRE S-900 FLAMMENVERTEILER FÜR VAPORF.S/900 S/900	
8	A00455	ASS. BRUC. VAPOR-F. S-900 BRULEUR PRINCIPAL VAPORFIRE S/900 VAPORFIRE S/900 BURNER ASSEMBLY HAUPTBRENNERSATZ VAPORFIRE S/900	
10	290319610	TUBO VENTURI TUBE VENTURI VENTURI PIPE VENTURI ROHR	
11	770107150	ASS. GUIDA VENTURI ASS.CONDUC.VENTURI VENTURI SLIDE ASS. VENTURI LEITUNG SATZ	
12	270201590	DADO PER BICONO DM.10 ECROU POUR BICONE DIAM.10 NUT FOR NOSE CONE DIAM. 10 MUTTER FUER BICONE DURCHM. 10	
13	270201600	BICONO DM.10 RACCORD BICONE DIAM.10 NOSE CONE DIAM.10 BICONE DIAM.10	
14	270200540	DADO M14 PER PORTAUGELLO ECROU POUR PORTE VEILLEUSE NUT M14 FOR NOZZLE SUPPORT MUTTER M14 FUER DUESENHALTERUNG	
15	A00024	ASS.GOMITO 90° RACCORD COUDE 90° 90° ELBOW WINKELSATZ 90°	
16	270201580	BICONO DM.10 S BICONE DIAM.10 S NOSE CONE DIAM.10 S BICONE DIAM.10 S	
17	A00644 <i>Recommended spare parts</i>	ASS. TERMOCOPPIA M9X1 L=1000 G.U. ASS.THERMOCOUPLE M9X1 L=1000 THERMOCOUPLE M9X1 L=1000 ASS. THERMOEL.M9X1 L=1000 ASS.	
19	270201680	DADO PER BICONO 10/S-M20X1,5 ECROU POUR BICONE 10/S-M20X1,5 NUT FOR NOSE CONE 10/S-M20X1,5 MUTTER FUER BICONE 10/S-M20X1,5	

20	790123300	ASS. CASS.C/CRUSC. VFG 1/1 STYLE ASS.TIROIR AV/PANNEAU FRONT DRAWER ASS. W/FASCIA PANEL SCHUBLADENSATZ MIT BEDIENUNGSBL.	
21	770343310	TUBO TROPPOPIENO V-F TUYAU TROP-PLEINE GRILLE VAPEUR V-F OVERFLOW TUBE ÜBERLAUFROHR FÜR VAPORFIRE	
22	270122320	GRUPPO PILETTA E TROPPOPIENO V-F GROUPE SIPHON ET TROP-PLEIN GRI.VAP DRAIN OUTLET GROUP AND OWERFLOW PIPE ÜBERLAUFROHR UND ABFLUSS RING	
23	790337630	GUIDA INT. CASSETTO V-F 900 GLISSIERES INT.TIROIRE GRILLE V.900 INSIDE DRAWER SLIDE V.F. 900S. INTERNE SCHIENE FÜR SCHUBLADE V.F. SERIE 900	
25	335840500	TUBO PP HTERM 1 BIC. DM.40X500 TUYAU PP HTERM 1 BIC DM.40X500 PIPE PP HTERM 1 BIC. DM.40X500 ROHR PP HTERM 1 BIC. DM.40X500	
26	290120490	ASS. CAVO ACC. ISOLATO V-F L=1200 CÂBLE D'ALLUMAGE V-F L=1200 IGNITION CABLE V-F L=1200 ZUNDKABEL V-F L=1200	
27	A00477 <i><u>Recommended spare parts</u></i>	ASS. PIEZO ASS. PIEZO ASS. PIEZO PIEZZO	
28	270205880	MARCHIO COTTURA "GICO" STYLE MARQUE "GICO" NEW STYLE BRAND "GICO" NEW STYLE BRAND "GICO" NEW STYLE	
29	770124670 <i><u>Recommended spare parts</u></i>	ASS. MANOP.GAS PICC. C/PILOTA STYLE ASS.BOUTON GAZ PETIT AV/VEILLEUSE SMALL GAS KNOB ASS. W/PILOT KNEBEL F.GASHERD KLEIN M/ZUNDFLAMM	
30	290202430 <i><u>Recommended spare parts</u></i>	MOLLA PER MANOPOLA RESSORT DE BOUTON KNOB SPRING KNEBELFEDER	
31	290204920 <i><u>Recommended spare parts</u></i>	BORCHIA PER MANOPOLA BLU ANNEAU POUR BOUTON BLEU BLUE RING FOR GAS KNOB BLAUEN RING FUER KNEBEL	
34	4198808	CALAMITA 22X3 GAMBO M6X10 AIMANT 22X3 - M6X10 MAGNET 22X3 - M6X10 MAGNET 22X3 - M6X10	
35	UGELLO	VEDI TABELLA UGELLI MANUALE ISTRUZ. VOIR FICHER DES INJECTEURS SEE NOZZLE TABLE SIEHE DÜSEN TABELLE	
36	270205480	GRIGLIA DI GHISA SCARICO FUMI PIANO GRILLE EN FONTE EVACUATION FUMES CAST IRON GRID F.FUMERISER GUSSEISEN ROST FUER ABGASE	
37	741201310	BOCCOLA PER CERNIERA PORTINA BOUCLE POUR CHARN. PORTE BUSHING FOR DOOR HINGE BÜCHSE FÜR TÜR SCHARNIER	

38	290200310	DADO PER BICONO DM.16 M.24X1,5 ECROU POUR BICONE DM.16 M.24X1,5 NUT FOR DIAGONAL RIB. DM16 M.24X1,5 MUTTER FÜR SPIZBOGEN DM16 M.24X1,5	
39	290200320	BICONO DM.16 BICONE DM.16 NOSE CONE DM 16 BICONE DM.16	
40	241202700	NIPPLO F. X RUBIN. DM.12-1/2 CONNECTEUR POUR ROBINET DM.12-1/2 NIPPLE FOR COCK DM.12-1/2 VERBIENDUNG FÜR HAHN DM.12-1/2	
41	770120450	ASS. TUBO ENT.1/2 INOX C/NIPPLO ASS.RACC.TUYAU 1/2 INOX AV/CONNECT. S/S INLET PIPE ASS. 1/2 W/NIPPLE ROHRSATZ IN EDELSTAHL 1/2 MIT VERBIENDUNG	
42	790333300	NIPPLO FEMMINA R.1/2 DM.16 CONNECTEUR FEMIN R 1/2 DM.16 FEMALE NIPPLE 1/2 DM. 16 NIPPLO R.1/2 DM.16	
43	770124820	ASS. MANOPOLA VALVOLA ACQUA STYLE ASS.BOUTON VANNE EAU WATER VALVE KNOB ASS. WASSER VENTIL KNEBELSATZ	
44	241204740	BICONO 4/S PER TUBO DM.4 BICONE 4/S POUR TUYAU DIAM.4 NOSE CONE 4/S FOR PIPE DIAM.4 MUTTER 4/S FÜR ROHR D.4	
45	4392040	RACCORDO PER BICONO D4 M10X1 RACCORD POUR BICONE D4 M10X1 JOINT FOR NOSE CONE D4 M10X1 VERBIENDUNG FÜR BICONE D4 M10X1	
47	UGELLO	VEDI TABELLA UGELLI MANUALE ISTRUZ. VOIR FICHER DES INJECTEURS SEE NOZZLE TABLE SIEHE DÜSEN TABELLE	
52	BY-PASS		
55	270200700 <i><u>Recommended spare parts</u></i>	ELETTRODO PER ACCENSIONE ELECTRODE D'ALLUMAGE IGNITION PLUG ZUENDELEKTRODE	
63	A00598	ASS. PORTINA SX V-F ASS.PORTE GAUCHE GRILLE VAPEUR V-F L.H. DOOR ASS. LINKE TÜRENSATZ FÜR VAPORFIRE	
64	A00597	ASS. PORTINA DX V-F ASS.PORTE DROITE GRILLE VAPEUR V-F R.H. DOOR ASS. RECHTE TÜRENSATZ FÜR VAPORFIRE	
70	436201 <i><u>Recommended spare parts</u></i>	PILOTA TIPO 526FSUF4 VEILLEUSE 526GDUG4 PILOT BURNER 526GDUG4 ZUENDFLAMMENBRENNER	
72	A00619	ASS. COND. RUB. PILOTA V-F CAV.900 ASS.CONDUITE ROB.VEILLEUSE GR.VAP. V-F PILOT COCK PIPE ASS. V-F. ROHRSATZ FÜR PILOT HAHN	

73	770116510	ASS. CERNIERA INF. SX ARM. ASS. CHARN.INFER. GAUCHE ARMORE LEFT BOTTOM HINGE ASS.F.CUPBOARD LINKE UNTERE SCHARNIER F.SCHRANK	
74	770121890	ASS. CERNIERA SUP. SX ARM. V-F ASS.CHARNIE.SUP.GAUCHE ARM.GRIL.VAP L.H. UPPER CUPBOARD HINGE ASS. LINKE OBERE SCHARNIERE	
75	770121880	ASS. CERNIERA SUP. DX ARM. V-F ASS.CHARNIE.SUP.DROITE ARM.GRIL.VAP R.H. UPPER CUPBOARD HINGE ASS. RECHTE OBERE SCHARNIERE	
76	770116520	ASS. CERNIERA INF. DX ARM. ASS. CHARN.INF. DROITE ARM. RIGHT BOTTOM HINGE ASS.F.CUPBOARD RECHTE UNTERE SCHARNIER F.SCHRANK	
78	A00645	ASS. INNESTO VALVOLA ACQUA ASS.AMBRAYAGE VANNE EAU WATER VALVE COUPLING ASS. KUPPLUNG FÜR WASSER VENTIL	
81	241200300	LEVERINO PER SUOLA LEVIER POUR SOLE FOUR LEVER FOR OVEN BASE PLATE HEBEL FÜR OFEN	
82	A00620	ASS. COND.RUB.BRUC. VFA R.PICC.900 ASS.CONDUITE ROB.BRUL.GRILL.VAP. BURNER COCK PIPE ASS LEITUNGSATZ FÜR BRENNERHAHN	
83	A00572 <i><u>Recommended spare parts</u></i>	ASS. VALV. ACQUA + RACC. X VF TOP ASS.VANNE EAU + RACCORD POUR GR.VAP WATER VALVE + JOINT ASS. WASSER VENTIL + VERBIENDUNGSATZ	
85	A00596	ASS. COND. ENTRATA GAS V-F A. ASS.CONDUITE ARRIVE GAZ GRIL.VAP. GAS INLET PIPE ASS. GAS LEITUNG FÜR VAPORFIRE	
86	A00595	ASS. COND. ENTRATA ACQUA V-F A. ASS.CONDUITE ERRIVE EAU GRILL.VAP. WATER INLET PIPE ASS. WASSER LEITUNG FÜR VAPORFIRE	
87	A00621	ASS. COND.ACQUA RUB-BOCCH.V-F A.900 ASS.CONDUITE ROB.DISTR.GRILL.VAP. COCK INLET WATER PIPE ASS. WASSER EINGANGSHAHN	
88	A00571	ASS. BOCCHETTA ACQUA + RACCORDI ASS.ROB.DISTRIBUT.EAU PLUS RACCORD WATER INLET + JOINT ASS. WASSER EINGANG MIT BEFESTIGUNGEN	